YEDITEPE UNIVERSITY, FACULTY OF PHARMACY
2020 SPRING - MIDTERM SCHEDULE

Day Time Type | Lecture Code Lecture Name Siniflar
Tuesday, March 10, 2020 13.00-14.00 LAB PHAR-212 Pharmaceutical Chemistry I + Lab. Miihendislik Binasi B0214,80216,B0217
Wednesday, March 11, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-414 Biopharmaceutics Miihendislik Binasi B0307,80316,80317
Thursday, March 12, 2020 13.00-14.00 LAB PHAR-322 Pharmacognosy II + Lab. Miihendislik Binasi B0215,80218
13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-416 Pharmacotherapy Miihendislik Binasi B0308,B0318,
Friday, March 13, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-154 Nutrition and Health Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu, 7E03
Monday, March 16, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-156 Basic First Aid Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu
13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-212 Pharmaceutical Chemistry I Miihendislik Binasi 3E06,3E08,3E09
Tuesday, March 17, 2020 9.00-11.00 LEC PHAR-126 Public Health Miihendislik Binasi B0210,80213,80309
Wednesday, March 18 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-322 Pharmacognosy 11 Miihendislik Binasi B0307,3E05,3E06
Thursday, March 19, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-402 Clinical Pharmacy Applications II Miihendislik Binasi B0307,B0315,B0317
Friday, March 20, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-404 Clinical Pharmacy / Pharmaceutical Care II Miihendislik Binasi B0308,80318
12.30-14.00 LEC PHAR-312 Pharmaceutical Toxicology
Tuesday, March 24, 2020 15.30-17.00 LEC MATH-160 Introduction to Calculus
17.30-19.00 LEC PHAR-256 Pharmaceutical Analytical Chemistry II
13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-412 Pharmacokinetic
Wednesday, March 25, 2020 9.00-18.00 LAB PHAR-308 Pharmaceutical Technology II + Lab.
13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-422 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
Thursday, March 26, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC MDP-102 Biostatistic
11.00-13.00 LEC PHAR 522 Pharmacoeconomy and Pharmacoepidemiology
Friday, March 27, 2020 13.00-14.00 LAB PHAR-234 Medical Plants + Lab.
Monday, March 30, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR 526 New Drug Delivery Systems
Tuesday, March 31, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-318 Pharmaceutical Chemistry III
11.00-12.00 LEC MDP- 240 Immunology
13.00-14.00 LAB PHAR-312 Pharmaceutical Toxicology + Lab.
Wednesday, April 1, 2020 16.00-17.30 LEC PHAR-114 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I
Thursday, April 2, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-308 Pharmaceutical Technology II
9.00-10.00 LEC PHAR 594 Medical Devices
12.30-14.00 LEC PHAR-105 General Chemistry
13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-316 Pharmacology III
Friday, April 3, 2020 14.30-16.00 LEC PHAR-436 Pharmaceutical History and Deontology
Tuesday, April 7, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR-232 Pharmacology I
Wednesday, April 20, 2020 13.00-14.00 LEC PHAR 234 Medicinal Plants
Dersin Hocasinin istegi lizerine iptal
edildi. Tarihi daha sonra bildirilecek 14.00-16.00 LEC PHAR-142 Physiology




